Reliable Chemical Feeders Since 1957
Simplicity Makes The Diff e re n c e
C ATA L O G
Our philosophy
at Stenner has remained
the same for half
a century: Manufacture
high-quality products

170MDC Adjustable mechanical feed rate, dual head dual control – 25 PSI (1.72 bar) max. discharge pressure
170MDCHP Adjustable mechanical feed rate, dual head dual control – 100 PSI (6.9 bar) max. discharge pressure
Model Number Codes:
M= Mechanical
P= Fixed Output
D= Double Head
HP= High Pressure
DC= Dual Head Dual Control
High Pressure Models:
In output tables, the numbers
following “HP” indicate the
approximate max. 24-hour output
in gallons.
Example: 100DMHP20 has a max.
output of 20 gallons per day
(60.6 liters per day).
Low Pressure Models:
Numbers following “M” indicate
tube size.
Example: 45M5 means that the
tube size is #5.
Complete output tables and all
available model numbers per series
starting page 10.
9
AUTOMATIC DOSING SERIES
• Automatically meters precise
amounts of treatment
• Easy-to-program 24-hour or
7-day event timer
• Dosage customization using
simple switches
• Simple to install and operate
• Low maintenance,
long tube life
• Can run dry without damage
• Ideal for grease traps, drains,
dumpster odor, cooling towers
and more
• Programmable up to 24
events per day
• Dosing from 0.6 oz. to 21 oz.
per event
• Battery supplied for back-up of
event times
• Manual priming switch
• Wall or pail mountable
The BDF model features Stenner’s
modular design along with a
programmable timer and battery
back-up for automatic dosing of
bacteria, enzymes or chemicals up
to 24 times per day.
Stenner has incorporated its renowned reliability
in the new 02 series for a variety of applications
including dosing of enzymes in drain line
maintenance programs and biocides in industrial
cooling tower applications.
Features:
The New 02 Series: Automatic Dosing Convenience
BDF 24 Hour and BDF 7 Day
NEW PRODUCT
Capabilities for a Wide
Range of Needs
Use these tables to match your
required gallon-per-day feeder
output with the appropriate
model. System output is
determined by motor RPM,
tube size and feed rate setting.
10
OUTPUT TABLES / 45 SERIES
Series 45MP – Fixed Rate Low Pressure: 0 to 25 PSI (1.72 bar) Maximum Discharge Pressure